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Horst Sitta

1,0
0,1
1,0
0,1
1,0
0,1
0,1
1,0
0,1
1,0
0,1
1,0
0,1
0,1
1,0
0,1
1,0
0,1
1,0
0,1
1,0

Hermelin RA

Hermelin RA

Hermelin BIA

Hermelin BIA

FbZW dunkel/eisengrau
FbZw wildfarben

FbZw schwarz

FbZw thiringerfarbig
FbZw rhonfarbig

FbZw blau

FbZw blau

FbZw havannafarbig
FbZw rot

FbZw chinchillafarbig
FbZw weiBgrannen schwarz
FbZw weiRgrannen blau
FbZw weiRgrannen hav.
FbZw gelbsilber

FbZw luxfarbig

FbZw lohfarb. schwarz
FbZw russenfarb. sch/w

97,5 Pkt.
98,5 Pkt.
97,5 Pkt.
97,0 Pkt.
97,0 Pkt.
97,0 Pkt.
97,0 Pkt.
97,0 Pkt.
97,0 Pkt.
97,0 Pkt.
97,5 Pkt.
97,0 Pkt.
96,5 Pkt.
97,0 Pkt.
98,0 Pkt.
96,5 Pkt.
96,5 Pkt.
97,0 Pkt.
97,0 Pkt.
97,0 Pkt.
97,0 Pkt.



